Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jack Billings - (901349) - Bromley SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:04.79
1:04.91
1:05.52
1:05.82
1:05.91
1:05.94
1:06.04
1:06.51
1:07.24
1:08.18
1:08.20
1:09.45
1:10.13
1:11.88
1:12.59
1:20.06
1:20.23

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:04.91
1:04.79
1:06.04
1:07.24
1:05.52

1:05.91
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

444
442
429
424
422
421
419
410
397
381
381
360
350
325
316
235
234

WA Pts

442
444
419
397
429
422

Round

I T T m I

Round

F

I T T

Date

06/05/18
06/05/18
28/05/17
28/01/17
14/05/17
14/05/17
21/04/18
28/01/17
31/03/18
08/04/17
25/03/17
08/05/16
08/05/16
30/01/16
30/01/16
03/05/15
04/04/15

Date

06/05/18
06/05/18
21/04/18
31/03/18
28/05/17
14/05/17

Meet

2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs
2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs
2017 London Swimming May Open Meet

Kent Swimming Championships

2017 London Swimming Regional AG Champs
2017 London Swimming Regional AG Champs
National Arena Swimming League 17th B Final

Kent Swimming Championships

Beckenham SC 125th Anniversary International Open

Crawley Spring LC Level 1 Meet

Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
London Region Age Grp Summer Championships
London Region Age Grp Summer Championships
Kent Swimming Championships 2016

Kent Swimming Championships 2016

London Region Summer Championships

Beckenham Easter International Open 2015

Meet
2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs
2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs

National Arena Swimming League 17th B Final

Beckenham SC 125th Anniversary International Open

2017 London Swimming May Open Meet

2017 London Swimming Regional AG Champs

Venue

Stratford
Stratford
London
Crystal Palace
Stratford
Stratford
Cardiff

Crystal Palace
London
Crawley
Surrey

Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace

Crystal Palace

Venue

Stratford
Stratford
Cardiff
London
London

Stratford

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Bromley

Bromley

Club Swam Under

Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Bromley

Bromley

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:05.94
1:08.18
1:08.20
1:05.82
1:06.51
1:09.45
1:10.13
1:11.88
1:12.59
1:20.06
1:20.23

Copyright 2024

421
381
381
424
410
360
350
325
316

234

! m

I I T

14/05/17
08/04/17
25/03/17
28/01/17
28/01/17
08/05/16
08/05/16
30/01/16
30/01/16
03/05/15
04/04/15

2017 London Swimming Regional AG Champs
Crawley Spring LC Level 1 Meet

Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
Kent Swimming Championships

Kent Swimming Championships

London Region Age Grp Summer Championships
London Region Age Grp Summer Championships
Kent Swimming Championships 2016

Kent Swimming Championships 2016

London Region Summer Championships

Beckenham Easter International Open 2015

Stratford
Crawley
Surrey

Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace

Crystal Palace

Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Bromley

Bromley

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



