Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jack Billings - (901349) - Bromley SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:04.79	444	Н	06/05/18	2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs	Stratford	Bromley	1
1:04.91	442	F	06/05/18	2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs	Stratford	Bromley	1
1:05.52	429	F	28/05/17	2017 London Swimming May Open Meet	London	Bromley	1
1:05.82	424	F	28/01/17	Kent Swimming Championships	Crystal Palace	Bromley	1
1:05.91	422	F	14/05/17	2017 London Swimming Regional AG Champs	Stratford	Bromley	1
1:05.94	421	Н	14/05/17	2017 London Swimming Regional AG Champs	Stratford	Bromley	1
1:06.04	419	Н	21/04/18	National Arena Swimming League 17th B Final	Cardiff	Bromley	1
1:06.51	410	Н	28/01/17	Kent Swimming Championships	Crystal Palace	Bromley	1
1:07.24	397	Н	31/03/18	Beckenham SC 125th Anniversary International Open	London	Bromley	1
1:08.18	381	F	08/04/17	Crawley Spring LC Level 1 Meet	Crawley	Bromley	1
1:08.20	381	F	25/03/17	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Surrey	Bromley	1
1:09.45	360	F	08/05/16	London Region Age Grp Summer Championships	Crystal Palace	Bromley	1
1:10.13	350	Н	08/05/16	London Region Age Grp Summer Championships	Crystal Palace	Bromley	1
1:11.88	325	F	30/01/16	Kent Swimming Championships 2016	Crystal Palace	Bromley	1
1:12.59	316	Н	30/01/16	Kent Swimming Championships 2016	Crystal Palace	Bromley	1
1:20.06	235	Н	03/05/15	London Region Summer Championships	Crystal Palace		1
1:20.23	234	Н	04/04/15	Beckenham Easter International Open 2015	Crystal Palace		1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:04.91	442	F	06/05/18	2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs	Stratford	Bromley	1
1:04.79	444	Н	06/05/18	2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs	Stratford	Bromley	1
1:06.04	419	Н	21/04/18	National Arena Swimming League 17th B Final	Cardiff	Bromley	1
1:07.24	397	Н	31/03/18	Beckenham SC 125th Anniversary International Open	London	Bromley	1
1:05.52	429	F	28/05/17	2017 London Swimming May Open Meet	London	Bromley	1
1:05.91 Copyright 2024	422 4	F	14/05/17	2017 London Swimming Regional AG Champs	Stratford	Bromley Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:05.94	421	Н	14/05/17	2017 London Swimming Regional AG Champs	Stratford	Bromley	1
1:08.18	381	F	08/04/17	Crawley Spring LC Level 1 Meet	Crawley	Bromley	1
1:08.20	381	F	25/03/17	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Surrey	Bromley	1
1:05.82	424	F	28/01/17	Kent Swimming Championships	Crystal Palace	Bromley	1
1:06.51	410	Н	28/01/17	Kent Swimming Championships	Crystal Palace	Bromley	1
1:09.45	360	F	08/05/16	London Region Age Grp Summer Championships	Crystal Palace	Bromley	1
1:10.13	350	Н	08/05/16	London Region Age Grp Summer Championships	Crystal Palace	Bromley	1
1:11.88	325	F	30/01/16	Kent Swimming Championships 2016	Crystal Palace	Bromley	1
1:12.59	316	Н	30/01/16	Kent Swimming Championships 2016	Crystal Palace	Bromley	1
1:20.06	235	Н	03/05/15	London Region Summer Championships	Crystal Palace		1
1:20.23	234	Н	04/04/15	Beckenham Easter International Open 2015	Crystal Palace		1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS